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8 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 - N Reppert, Louis ? 240 2 2 119 121
2 - N Pfeiffer, Klaus ? 237 2 2 118 119
3 - N König, Luca ? 231 2 2 114 117
4 1338 N Bischoff, Timm J 121 1 1 121
5 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 121 1 1 121
6 - CH Setz, Phil ? 121 1 1 121
7 1225 N Hartmann. Sarah J 119 1 1 119
8 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 119 1 1 119
9 1226 N Boehm, Daniel E 118 1 1 118

10 - M Seilkopf, Lucas ? 118 1 1 118
11 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 118 1 1 118
12 - S Knauer, Sebastian ? 117 1 1 117
13 3203 M Kretschmann, Tobias E 117 1 1 117
14 - N Hoffmann, Veit ? 116 1 1 116
15 4744 S Kabisch, Kristian J 116 1 1 116
16 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 115 1 1 115
17 3202 M Kretschmann, Roland G 115 1 1 115
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     Saison 2025/2026 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse Stock
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6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 - N Reppert, Louis ? 240 2 2 119 121
2 - N Pfeiffer, Klaus ? 237 2 2 118 119
3 - N König, Luca ? 231 2 2 114 117
4 1338 N Bischoff, Timm J 121 1 1 121
5 1264 N Dehn, Nike E 121 1 1 121
6 1225 N Hartmann. Sarah J 119 1 1 119
7 1226 N Boehm, Daniel E 118 1 1 118
8 - N Hoffmann, Veit ? 116 1 1 116
9 - N Endler, Steffi ? 113 1 1 113
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
…

grün=qualifiert orange=bestes Mädel rot=Finalabsage Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2

Dietze, Karl

Pl
at

z

Ta
m

iy
a-

N
um

m
er

Fa
hr

er

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

Sp
or

tk
re

is
     Saison 2025/2026 - Gruppe Nord
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     Klasse Stock
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1 4792 S Oelsner, Dominique G 119 1 1 119
2 4100 S Waldmann, Ulrich G 118 1 1 118
3 - S Knauer, Sebastian ? 117 1 1 117
4 4744 S Kabisch, Kristian J 116 1 1 116
5 4754 S Kabisch, Heinz G 115 1 1 115
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